Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00662/FULL
2 Churchgate, Sutton Road, Cookham, Maidenhead

First floor side/rear extension with associated works to the rear ground floor

element and alterations to fenestration.

Planning History

Application No.
90/00200/FULL

90/00201/CAC

10/00445/TCA

10/00488/FULL

10/02222/FULL

10/02428/TPO

10/02976/FULL

16/02913/TCA

24/00662/FULL

Description Status

CONSERVATORY TO REAR PER
OF HOUSE

CONSERVATORY TO REAR PER
OF HOUSE

Notification to fell one Yew REF
tree

Opened
15.08.1990

15.08.1990

08.03.2010

Conversion of existing garage PERM 11.03.2010
into habitable accommodation

and timber entrance gates

Construction of a single storey ~ REF 24.09.2010
side extension following

demolition of existing garage

(part retrospective). Erection

of metal railing gates to

driveway entrance.

Yew (T1) consent to crown lift ~ PERM 15.10.2010
to |.5m, branch lift to 2.5m on
south side of crown but no
closer than |.3m from the stem
- this is to provide clearance
over the driveway, prune
branches to give up to 30cm
clearance from the brick wall
and prune back any branches
that are low down on the north
east side of the crown to
ensure direct clearance to the
space the former garage
occupied.

Single storey side extension, PERM 16.12.2010
following demolition of existing

garage (part retrospective).

T257 (Magnolia) cut back to
previous point of reduction,
approximately a one third
reduction to major limbs.
T192, T186, T184 (Leylandii)
Fell and replace with a beech
hedge.

APPRET 15.09.2016

First floor side/rear extension REC 14.03.2024

Closed
03.10.1990

03.10.1990

21.04.2010

27.04.2010

17.11.2010

16.11.2010

03.02.201 1




with associated works to the
rear ground floor element and
alterations to fenestration.

Appeals History

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
Enforcement History

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
10/50337/TPO Enforcement Enquiry CLOSED 23.08.2010 15.11.2010




