Property History

Application No: 24/00662/FULL

Address: 2 Churchgate, Sutton Road, Cookham, Maidenhead

Proposal: First floor side/rear extension with associated works to the rear ground floor

element and alterations to fenestration.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
90/00200/FULL	CONSERVATORY TO REAR OF HOUSE	PER	15.08.1990	03.10.1990
90/00201/CAC	CONSERVATORY TO REAR OF HOUSE	PER	15.08.1990	03.10.1990
10/00445/TCA	Notification to fell one Yew tree	REF	08.03.2010	21.04.2010
10/00488/FULL	Conversion of existing garage into habitable accommodation and timber entrance gates	PERM	11.03.2010	27.04.2010
10/02222/FULL	Construction of a single storey side extension following demolition of existing garage (part retrospective). Erection of metal railing gates to driveway entrance.	REF	24.09.2010	17.11.2010
10/02428/TPO	Yew (T1) consent to crown lift to 1.5m, branch lift to 2.5m on south side of crown but no closer than 1.3m from the stem - this is to provide clearance over the driveway, prune branches to give up to 30cm clearance from the brick wall and prune back any branches that are low down on the north east side of the crown to ensure direct clearance to the space the former garage occupied.	PERM	15.10.2010	16.11.2010
10/02976/FULL	Single storey side extension, following demolition of existing garage (part retrospective).	PERM	16.12.2010	03.02.2011
16/02913/TCA	T257 (Magnolia) cut back to previous point of reduction, approximately a one third reduction to major limbs. T192, T186, T184 (Leylandii) Fell and replace with a beech hedge.	APPRET	15.09.2016	
24/00662/FULL	First floor side/rear extension	REC	14.03.2024	

with associated works to the rear ground floor element and alterations to fenestration.

Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement Histor	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
10/50337/TPO	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	23.08.2010	15.11.2010